33 
Supply of AC-DC Clamp meter(Fluke 302/302/304, Meco 
2003A/3636 etc) 

No 4868.22 16 77891.51 

34 
Supply of Visual Fault Locator Model: FFL-50  (or) latest, 
Make of JDSU 

No 11078.96 16 177263.37 

TOTAL COST IN FIGURES (Rounded Off)       2,00,76,548.00 

TOTAL COST IN WORDS (RUPEES TWO CRORE SEVENTY SIX  THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FORTY EIGHT ONLY) 

Signature and Seal of the Tenderer 

Note for 
Guidance 

[i] Tenderer should quote his single percentage rate in row (i) above only, At par 
Above/Below the RailTel’s estimated cost of work. 

[ii] The single percentage rate to be quoted both in figures and words.